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Absolutes/col percents

Table 1
Q.1 For each of the following possible ways to get single parents into work, how effective or ineffective do you consider them to be?

Summary

Base: All respondents

Ways

c) To give them

d) To ensure
that people are

e) Employers to

practical financially provide
a) Toensure  b) To withdraw  support, such  better off when flexible
that they have  their benefits as training, they are in working, with
access to if they are not ~ when they are  work than when jobs fitting
affordable doing enough to  applying for they are on around school
childcare find a job jobs benefits hours
Unweighted base 2035 2035 2035 2035 2035
Weighted base 2035 2035 2035 2035 2035
NET: Effective 1800 1239 1739 1811 1778
88% 61% 85% 89% 87%
Very effective 4) 1048 606 771 1284 974
51% 30% 38% 63% 48%
Fairly effective 3) 753 632 968 527 805
37% 31% 48% 26% 40%
Fairly ineffective 2) 109 371 159 95 125
5% 18% 8% 5% 6%
Very ineffective 1) 23 272 27 30 28
1% 13% 1% 1% 1%
NET: Ineffective 132 644 186 124 154
6% 32% 9% 6% 8%
Don't know 103 153 110 100 103
5% 7% 5% 5% 5%
Mean 3.46 2.84 3.29 3.58 3.41
Standard deviation 0.66 1.04 0.68 0.66 0.68
Standard error 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.02
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